
C DIV: N1/2 OF SE1/4 BLOCK 41.

631-829,830, 644-422, 810-1715, 

EINSTEIN THERAPY CENTER, INC
250 NW 76TH DR
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

00-00-00-12756-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

850317.00 1.00/

224 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

11/03/2016 DF 0.13 9,646 0 0 9,646

STANDARD
1

0
300

9,646
9,946

0
9,946

0
9,946
9,946

0

9,946

1479/2471 10/13/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMLINSON AMY F

EINSTEIN THERAPY CE

1443/1437 7/22/2021 WD Q I 05 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUYKENDALL JOHN G LIV

TOMLINSON AMY F
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

300

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 *CG 52.00 105.00 5,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 9,646


